
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
4/13/25 – 4/26/25 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, April 13, Palm Sunday 
6:30 p.m. Evensong & Homily.  
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): II Corinthians 12. “My Grace is Sufficient.” 
 

Monday, April 14 
6:15 p.m. Inquirers’ Class   
 

Tuesday, April 15 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion Tuesday before Easter .   
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, April 16 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (p.b.j. or b.y.o): The Dialogue, by St. Catherine of Sienna (1347-1380). 
 

Thursday, April 17 
~No Book Club—Maundy Thursday~ 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, April 20, Easter Day 
6:30 p.m. Evensong & A capella anthem. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): II Corinthians 13. “Made Perfect in Weakness.” 
 

Tuesday, April 22 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion Easter Tuesday.    
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, April 23 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (p.b.j. or b.y.o.): “Homily 25” by St. Gregory the Great (540-604). 
 

Thursday, April 24 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): Out of the Silent Planet, chap. 22 & post-script. 
 

Friday, April 25 
1:00 p.m. Leave for work trip in Sevierville, TN   
 

____________________________ 
 

Morning Prayer: 9:00 a.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays), and 11:00 a.m. (Wednesdays) 
Evening Prayer: 6:00 p.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays) 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


